
5-mar 16-apr Punti

1 ANSELMI FABRIZIO MARCUCCI FABRIZIO 43 32 75

2 ARANEO MICHELE FIORE STEFANO 39 31 70

3 MASSUCCI STEFANO DI NUCCI PIETRO 37 27 64

4 PROIETTI BERNARDO CARLONI MARCO 33 33

5 PRUITI ANDREA PLAZZOTTA ARTURO 33 33

6 FORTUNATO MARCO CAPPELLANTI LUDOVICO 30 30

7 D'ORAZIO ALESSANDRO TENTI PAOLO 30 30

8 COLUZZI MARIA PIA LATINI MARCELLO 30 30

9 BASILE GIANLUCA CAMINOLI LORENZO 30 30

10 GENTILINI ROBERTO JR. GENTILINI GIANROBERTO 25 25

11 PUTTI MASSIMO ROMANO MASSIMO 23 23

12 LA MONACA FRANCESCO VANNINI ANNA MARIA 22 22

13 CAPO GINEVRA CAPO RICCARDO 21 21

5-mar 16-apr Punti

1 FIORELLINI FRANCO VALERIO CLAUDIO 29 31 60

2 PEPE CRISTIAN PACIELLO CARMINE 38 38

3 MUZZIOLI RICCARDO MASPES FEDERICO 36 36

4 FEDERICI FABRIZIO DI GREGORIO MAURO 32 32

5 ISABELLA ANTONELLO ISABELLA MARCO 29 29

6 TAGLIONE GIORGIO ETTORI GINO 27 27

7 PEDRINI EGIDIO LOMBARDI ENRICO 26 26

8 MANCINI MASSSIMO RICCIARDI MARCO 18 18

Double Cup 2016

Classifica PARZIALE 2a Categoria NETTO

Classifica PARZIALE 1a Categoria NETTO

Squadra

Squadra

Double Cup 2016



5-mar 16-apr Punti

1 MASSUCCI STEFANO DI NUCCI PIETRO 29 19 48

2 ANSELMI FABRIZIO MARCUCCI FABRIZIO 27 18 45

3 ARANEO MICHELE FIORE STEFANO 24 15 39

4 PRUITI ANDREA PLAZZOTTA ARTURO 29 29

5 PROIETTI BERNARDO CARLONI MARCO 28 28

6 BASILE GIANLUCA CAMINOLI LORENZO 22 22

7 D'ORAZIO ALESSANDRO TENTI PAOLO 17 17

8 COLUZZI MARIA PIA LATINI MARCELLO 17 17

9 FORTUNATO MARCO CAPPELLANTI LUDOVICO 16 16

10 FIORELLINI FRANCO VALERIO CLAUDIO 7 8 15

11 PEPE CRISTIAN PACIELLO CARMINE 14 14

12 MUZZIOLI RICCARDO MASPES FEDERICO 14 14

13 GENTILINI ROBERTO JR. GENTILINI GIANROBERTO 14 14

14 FEDERICI FABRIZIO DI GREGORIO MAURO 12 12

15 PEDRINI EGIDIO LOMBARDI ENRICO 11 11

16 PUTTI MASSIMO ROMANO MASSIMO 10 10

17 ISABELLA ANTONELLO ISABELLA MARCO 10 10

18 CAPO GINEVRA CAPO RICCARDO 10 10

19 LA MONACA FRANCESCO VANNINI ANNA MARIA 9 9

20 TAGLIONE GIORGIO ETTORI GINO 4 4

21 MANCINI MASSSIMO RICCIARDI MARCO 2 2

Squadra

Classifica PARZIALE Lordo

Double Cup 2016


